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Colocação PEB 1 Pontuação Nascimento 

1 Maria Aparecida Dias 13 09/11/1968 

2 Karina Mathilde dos Santos Melo 13 09/05/1983 

3 Helenice Aparecida Rodrigues 12 15/07/1968 

4 Viviane Cristina Batalha 12 11/12/1978 

5 Josiane Lopes de Lana Jales 12 10/10/1979 

6 Regênia Marcia Batalha Santana 11 21/04/1975 

7 Tatiana Aparecida Rodrigues 11 30/07/1982 

8 Terezinha Silvia Delveaux Araújo 10 03/11/1963 

9 Maria das Dores Inácio 10 20/03/1985 

10 Silvania Aparecida de Oliveira 10 06/08/1986 

11 Cintia Ladeira Cerqueira 9,37  

12 Isabela Stéfani da Silva Sales 9,15  

13 Alessandra Gabriel Viana Teixeira 9  

14 Anália Rayanne Silva Coutinho  8,645  

15 Raquel Aparecida Delveaux Gomes 8,27  

16 Tatiane Aparecida da Encarnação 7,14  

17 Lucimara Aparecida Eduardo 6,515  

18 Rosangela Aparecida Gomes Barbosa 6,39  

19 Edina Maria Eduardo de Freitas 6,37  

20 Ana Paula Valentim leite 5,625  

21 Lucimar Aparecida Laureano dos Santos Amâncio 5,58  

22 Tatiana Batista Santana 5,48  

23 Edina Maria da Silva 5,295  

24 Natura Silva Rodrigues Norgang 5 04/05/1976 

25 Edilaine Francisca Gomes 5 30/04/1984 

26 Ana Carolina Gonçalves de Souza 5 20/02/1989 

27 Cintiane Aguida Batalha 4,87  

28 Paulo Luis Margarida 4,615  

29 Luana Mistica Cupertino de Oliveira 4,5  

30 Roseli Januaria Lopes 4 25/11/1983 

31 Marcelina Ladeira Lopes Gama 4 10/02/1985 

32 Juliana Magalhães Dias 4 16/10/1986 

33 Samira Bahia e Castro 4 07/12/1988 

34 Silwania Aparecida de Rezende 3,6  

35 Alessandra Teixeira Campos 3,395  

36 Gislaine Gomes Rodrigues de Oliveira 3,34  

37 Cristina do Carmo Cupertino de Souza 3,3  

38 Claysler Eduarda de Freitas 3,215  

39 Regina Silva Pinto 3 05/12/1960 

40 Marcio Eduardo da Silva 3 09/03/1978 

41 Geizeane Domingos Antônio 3 10/09/1983 

42 Jaqueline Aparecida Gregório Silva Fortunato 3 28/07/1984 

43 Paôlla Thais Rodrigues Fernandes 3 16/03/1988 

44 Rita de Cássia Silva 3 17/06/1988 
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45 Edivânia Maria Barbosa Marcelino 3 05/09/1993 

46 Mara Damião 3 10/11/1993 

47 Geisiane Pinto Bitencourt 3 11/05/1994 

48 Keila Rafaela Cupertino de Oliveira 2,86  

49 Maria Lucilene do Carmo Teixeira 2,645  

50 Darcylene Caroline Batalha 2,085  

51 Najara Barbara Gomes Amâncio 2,083  

52 Nadir Silva Rodrigues 2 27/08/1967 

53 Rita Aparecida Resende Vieira Fialho 2 12/09/1982 

54 Danila Guilherme Said Cardoso 2 14/06/1984 

55 Tatiana Gomes Costa 2 12/09/1988 

56 Priscilene Correia Garcia 2 23/12/1990 

57 Alaiana Lopes Miranda 2 23/04/1992 

58 Leidiane Emanuele Batalha 2 04/10/1992 

59 Karla Batalha Sena 2 18/07/1993 

60 Sidineia Prudencio Saraiva 2 05/11/1993 

61 Edvania Aparecida Barbosa da Cunha 2 29/01/1995 

62 Mateus Marcos Fortunato 2 02/10/1996 

63 Dahisa Aparecida de Lima Paula 1,88  

64 Margarete Ferreira Batalha 1,815  

65 Elizângela Conceição de Oliveira 1 11/051977 

66 Marcela do Carmo da Silva 1 06/06/1981 

67 Natânia dos Santos de Lima 1 12/04/1993 

68 Fernanda Moreira de Araújo 1 29/06/1993 

69 Janaina Xavier Teixeira 1 06/12/1994 

70 Luana Pereira Dias Cardoso 0,3  

71 Claunelice Aparecida Clementino 0 17/06/1982 

72 Mislene Maria do Carmo 0 19/03/1983 

73 Tuyllara Rosa Morethzon Oliveira 0 12/09/1983 

74 Cleuza Luciana Garcia Costa 0 29/09/1984 

75 Sigridy Maria Ariana dos Santos 0 24/11/1986 

76 Priscila Barbosa dos Santos Silva 0 30/03/1987 

77 Marília Aparecida de Cassia de Freitas 0 08/05/1987 

78 Walquiria Coutinho Cabral 0 04/10/1990 

79 Rose Januaria Clementina do Carmo 0 06/04/1991 

80 Daiana Aparecida Bernardes 0 07/06/1991 

81 Otávio Augusto Rena Misael 0 24/09/1991 

82 Stefani Fernanda da Silva 0 23/10/1991 

83 Carla Souza Honoria 0 23/04/1992 

84 Poliana de Paula Ferreira 0 08/11/1992 

85 Michelle de Souza Coelho 0 20/11/1996 

86 Daiane de Souza Felipe 0 04/05/1998 

87 Lilian Silva Duarte Rigueira 0 28/09/1998 

88 Josemara Aparecida Barbosa Campos 0 06/06/2001 
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DESCLASSIFICADOS PEB 1 – P 1 

89 Andreia Mônica de Arruda Desclassificado  

90 Roberta do Nascimento Teixeira Desclassificado  

91 Stepfane Ventura Secundino Desclassificado  

92 Sirlene Aparecida do Carmo Oliveira Desclassificado  

94 Maria Josilene Silva Prado Desclassificado  

95 Laldisseia da Silva Costa Tiago Desclassificado  

96 Taynara de Souza Duarte Desclassificado  

97 Rita de Cassia da Silva Azanha Desclassificado  

98 Eliane Lopes Vieira Nascimento Desclassificado  

99 Adriele Aparecida Miranda Desclassificado  

100 Claudineia Selso Siquiera Desclassificado  

101 Cristina Isabel de Oliveira Mamão Desclassificado  

102 Rosilene Aparecida de Abreu Desclassificado  

103 Daniela Maria Nemer Feres Teodoro Desclassificado  

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Colocação PEB 2 Pontuação Nascimento 

MATEMÁTICA 

1 Aline Patrícia do Carmo 8,46  

2 Diego Armando Campos 4,39  

3 Bruno Moreira Soares Medeiros 1 07/06/1985 

4 Marcilene do Carmo Freitas Maia 1 01/02/1992 

5 Juliana Silva de Freitas 0 22/11/1990 

6 Kaine Oliveira Teixeira 0 21/06/1995 

HISTÓRIA 

1 Adão Fernando Batalha 9  

2 Edilene de Cássia Jerônimo 5,36  

3 Silvio Geraldo de Almeida 3 07/09/1965 

4 Elisangela Aparecida de Oliveira 3 26/06/1978 

 Ila Silva Rodrigues Aguiar Desclassificado  

GEOGRAFIA 

1 Karina Mathilde dos Santos Melo 11  

2 Edilson Junior Celestino 10,225  

3 Mônica Rodrigues Teixeira do Carmo 6,225  

4 Natália Silva Paula 3,595  

5 Emilia Santiago da Silva 2,07  

6 Andreza Lopes Miranda 0  

 Edilene Raiane Monteiro Desclassificado  

 Alessandro Eduardo Fortunato Desclassificado  

PORTUGUÊS 

1 Rosemeire Ribeiro da Cruz 10  

2 Flavia Rodrigues de Souza 4,225  

3 Erica de Souza Batalha 4  

4 Jamylla Barbosa Moreira 3 08/11/1989 
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5 Nayara Silva Guimarães Pereira 3 10/05/1990 

6 Rafael Fernandes Freitas 0,116  

7 Maria Lucilene do Carmo Teixeira 1  

8 Guilherme Ramos Gonçalves 0 27/07/1982 

9 Andreza Lopes Miranda 0 26/12/1994 

 Gabriely Rosa Caetano Desclassificado  

 Caroline Alves Pereira Desclassificado  

 Alexander da Silva Louzada Desclassificado  

    

EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA 

1 Renato de Oliveira 11  

2 Paulo Ricardo da Silva Oliveira 5,825  

3 Alex Junio da Silva 4,12  

4 Nilson Vaz Nunes 4  

5 Rosa Helena de Sales 3 21/11/1981 

6 Zenildo Duarte da Rocha 3 26/03/1982 

7 Ivonei da Silva Salazar 3 02/01/1992 

8 Rafael Fernandes de Freitas 0,166  

9 Jamiro da Conceição Jesus 1 04/03/1985 

10 Thales Junior de Oliveira 1 22/06/1997 

 Camila Balbino Acácio Desclassificado  

 Alex de Assis Ferreira Desclassificado  

ARTES 

1 Maria Aparecida Dias 9,53  

2 Roseli Januária Lopes 3  

3 Keila Rafaela Cupertino de Oliveira 1  

4 Otávio Augusto rena Misael 0  

 Daniela Maria Nemer Feres Teodoro Desclassificado  

LÍNGUA INGLESA 

1 Erica de Souza Batalha 11,83  

2 Rosemeire Ribeiro da Cruz 10  

3 Jamylla Barbosa Moreira 3  

CIÊNCIAS 

1 Elizete de Fátima Rodrigues 4,545  

2 Camila Camarinha 4  

 Renan Geraldo Queiroz Teixeira Desclassificado  

 Adriana de Paula Rocha Desclassificado  

ENSINO RELIGIOSO 

1 Elizete de Fátima Rodrigues 5,36  

2 Edilene de Cassia Jerônimo 4  

3 Ana Márcia Soares Fialho 3,13  

DESCLASSIFICADOS (DISCIPLINA NÃO IDENTIFICADA) 

 Leandro Lopes Duarte Desclassificado  

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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Colocação SUPERVISÃO Pontuação Nascimento 

1 Viviane Cristina Batalha Lana 7,11  

2 Ana Paula Valentim Leite 5,9  

3 Tatiana Batista Santana 5,48  

4 Rubia Tatiana Santana de Souza Frederico 5 06/11/1975 

5 Alessandra Gabriel Viana Teixeira 5 06/11/1976 

6 Lucimara Aparecida Eduardo 5 28/11/1979 

7 Marcelina Ladeira Lopes 5 10/02/1985 

8 Gislaine Gomes Rodrigues de Oliveira 5 26/06/1986 

9 Juliana Magalhães Dias 5 16/10/1986 

10 Ana Carolina Gonçalves de Souza 5 20/02/1989 

11 Regina Silva Pinto 4 05/12/1960 

12 Josiane Lopes de Lana Jales 4 10/10/1979 

13 Paôlla Thais Rodrigues Fernandes 4 16/03/1988 

14 Rita Aparecida Resende Vieira Fialho 4 12/09/1989 

15 Patrícia Silva Paiva 4 15/03/1996 

16 Luana Mística Cupertino de Oliveira  4 27/04/1999 

17 Luana Pereira Dias Cardoso 3,295  

18 Rosa Helena de Sales 3 21/11/1981 

19 Tatiana Aparecida Rodrigues 3 30/07/1982 

20 Jaqueline Aparecida Gregório Silva Fortunato 3 28/07/1984 

21 Isabela Stéfani da Silva Sales 3 22/03/1993 

22 Mara Damião 3 12/11/1993 

23 Geisiane Pinto Bitencourt 3 11/05/1994 

24 Claysler Eduarda de Freitas 3 16/02/1999 

25 Elizângela Conceição de Oliveira 2 11/051977 

26 Silvania Aparecida de Oliveira 2 06/08/1986 

27 Rita de Cássia Silva 2 17/06/1988 

28 Najara Barbara Gomes Amâncio 2 24/11/1990 

29 Priscilene Correia Garcia 2 23/12/1990 

30 Leidiane Emanuele Batalha 2 04/10/1992 

31 Mateus Marcos Fortunato 2 02/10/1996 

32 Natânia dos Santos de Lima 1,48  

33 Fernanda Moreira de Araújo 1 29/06/1993 

34 Marcele Aparecida Martins 1 14/04/1994 

35 Lucimar Aparecida Laureano dos Santos Amâncio 0 19/08/1971 

36 Claunelice Aparecida Clementino 0 17/06/1982 

37 Tuyllara Rosa Morethzon Oliveira 0 12/09/1983 

38 Cleuza Luciana Garcia Costa 0 29/09/1984 

39 Tatiane Aparecida da Encarnação 0 23/10/1986 

40 Sígridy Maria Ariane dos Santos 0 24/11/1986 

41 Anália Rayane Silva Coutinho 0 29/01/1987 

42 Priscila Barbosa dos Santos Silva 0 30/03/1987 

43 Marilia Aparecida de Cassia Freitas 0 08/05/1987 

44 Walquiria Coutinho Cabral 0 04/10/1990 
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45 Rose Januária Clementino do Carmo 0 06/04/1991 

46 Daiane Aparecida Bernardes 0 07/06/1991 

47 Alaiana Lopes Miranda 0 23/04/1992 

48 Daiane de Souza Felipe 0 04/05/1998 

49 Josemara Aparecida Barbosa Campos 0 06/06/2001 

DESCLASSIFICADOS 

50 Andreia Mônica de Arruda Desclassificado  

51 Edvânia Aparecida Barbosa da Cunha Desclassificado  

52 Caroline Alves Pereira Desclassificado  

53 Sueli Marcelino Desclassificado  

54 Gisele Barroso Rosado Desclassificado  

55 Maria Josilene Silva Prado Desclassificado  

56 Laldisseia da Silva Costa Tiago Desclassificado  

57 Eliane Lopes Vieira Nascimento Desclassificado  

58 Adriele Aparecida Miranda Desclassificado  

59 Rosilene de Andrade Damacena Desclassificado  

60 Mariza Aparecida Alves Machado Desclassificado  

61 Antoniella Matos Cordeiro Desclassificado  

62 Claudineia Selso Siquiera Desclassificado  

63 Rosilene Aparecida de Abreu Desclassificado  

 

________________________________________________ 

Ricardo Augusto Dias de Andrade 

Prefeito 

 

________________________________________________ 

Claudirene de Souza Cunha 

Secretária de Educação 

 

________________________________________________ 

Ana Maria da Costa Ferreira 

 

________________________________________________ 

Alair Merice de Oliveira 

 

________________________________________________ 

Marcileia Aparecida Rodrigues 


